MALZEME MONTAJ LIFT] / MANUAL MATERIAL LIFT
Yiik kapasitesi 400 mm yiik merkezli /

Load capacity at 400 mm load center/

Kaldirma yiiksekligi / Lifting height

Destek ayagi uzunlugu / Length of wheel arms
Kapalt uzunluk / Length stowed

Standard gdvde geniglii / Width standard base
Kapal yiikseklik / Height stowed

Standard gdvde adirlifi / Net weight standard base

* Bu iki modelde denge ayagi bulunmamaktadir.

*NL-MML 10
350

3000
1460
40
800
1990
1719

*NL-MML 15
300

4500
1840
740
800
1990
143.8

NL-MML 20
250

6000
2040
140
800
1990
183.7

NL-MML 25
200

7400
2040
790
800
1990
204.1

* NAKLIYE KOLAYLIGI
* EASE OF TRANSPORT

kg

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

kg

Ao 5150007 N
Al 600068 N
Al se000ss N
Ao 51500070 N




